
Page 1 of 2 
10/14/25 

CITY OF LAGUNA HILLS 
RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS 

 
 
 Project Title: FY 25-26 Community Development Block Grant Curb Ramp Improvement Project, CIP 170 
 
 Project Engineer: Joe Ames, P.E., T.E.     Phone No. (949) 707-2651                
  
 Bid Opening Date/Time: October 15, 2025, at 2:00 PM.   
  
 Engineer’s Estimate $250,000.00 
 

Firm Name & Address 
 

Contact Name 
Firm Telephone 

Hardy & Harper, Inc. 
32 Rancho Circle 
Lake Forest, CA 92630 

Liz Walters 
714-444-1851 x 114 
lwalters@hardyandharpert.com 

Dodge Construction Network 
 

Brenda Cusack 
Brenda.cusack@construction.com 

Plan Room of ACGSD 
10140 Riverford Road 
Lakeside, CA 92040 

Colleen Ryan 
858-558-7444 
colleen@agcsd.org 

 Bid America 951-677-4819 
eng-est@bidamerica.com 

Calmex Engineering, Inc 
2750 S. Lilac Avenue 
Bloomington, CA 92316 

Tom Sternfeld 
909-546-1311 
toms@calmex.us 
 

Oppenheimer National 
31878 Del Obispo Street, Ste. 118510 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 
   

Tey Teymoorian 
949-264-2640 
tee@oppnat.com 
 

Construct Connect  
 

Raven Ditchon 
251-999-8444 
Raven.ditchon@constructconnect.com 

On Point Land Surveying, Inc. 
1906 Orange Tree Lane, Ste. 240 
Redlands, CA 92374 

Yesenia De Anda-Salomon 
909-792-2221 
yesenia@onpointlandsurveying.com 

Towo Enterprise, Inc. 
2536 Fender Ave, Ste.D 
Fullerton, CA 92831 

Jason Lee 
714-770-0379 
jasonlee@tow0enterprise.com 

Pavement Rehab Company 
22771 La Palma Avenue 
Yorba Linda, CA 92887 

Tim Fitzpatrick 
714-238-1444 
bids@pavementrehab.com 

C&T Concrete Paving, Inc, 
324 S. Diamond Bar Blvd, PMB 275 
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 

Rebecca Carvajal 
909-629-8000 
rebecca@cttconcretepaving.com 
 

All American Building Services 
P.O. Box 802586 
Santa Clarita, CA 91380 

Anthony Innabi 
323-422-6013 
bids@allamericanrebuild.com 
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Firm Name & Address 
 

Contact Name 
Firm Telephone 

Alfaro Communications Construction 
15614 S. Atlantic Avenue 
Compton, CA90221 

Haidi Daaifi 
310-669-8949 
haidi@alfarocommunications.com 

Nobest, Inc. 
P.O. Box 874 
Westminster, CA 92841-0874 

Mikey Lewis 
714-892-5583 
mikey@nobest.net 

Roadway Manufacturing 
(EqualTile.com) 
 

Leslie Hager 
714-293-5208 
leslie@roadwaymfg.com 

We R Builders, Inc. 
1608 Palmyrita Avenue 
Riverside, CA 92507 

Nezar Alsmadi 
714-874-5275 
aberderaj@wrbconstruction.com 

SAVI Construction, Inc. 
6725 Birmingham Drive 
Chino, CA 91710 

Ramesh Bachuvala 
805-889-3547 
Contactsavi247@gmail.com 

 


